
Random Shooters

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Stacul Alen (03/408) 4 7 4 7 4 11 4 6 4 7 4 8 4 10 4 8 4 9 4 7 4 9 4 5 4 10 0 0

Tonet Fabrizio (03/643) 4 9 3 2 4 5 4 7 4 6 4 4 4 6 4 6 2 0 4 7 4 6 2 1 4 5 0 0

Clerici Steven (03/2256) 3 1 3 1 0 0 4 5 3 1 4 6 4 7 4 3 4 3 4 7 4 2 4 6 2 1 0 0

Franz Marco (03/993) 0 0 3 0 4 1 4 2 2 0 2 3 3 1 1 0 2 6 4 4 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0

Braidotti Silvio (03/777) 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 2 1 0 0 3 4 2 2 0 0 1 0 2 0 2 1 0 0

Businaro Ivo (03/1021) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 3 5 2 0 2 3 0 0

D'Agostini Ivan (03/687) 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bearzot Luca (03/110) 0 0 1 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0

Bordignon Giacomo (03/409) 1 0 1 0 2 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Stacul Alen 03/408 52 104 2,00

Tonet Fabrizio 03/643 47 64 1,36

Clerici Steven 03/2256 43 43 1,00

Franz Marco 03/993 27 20 0,74

Braidotti Silvio 03/777 16 11 0,69

Businaro Ivo 03/1021 9 9 1,00

D'Agostini Ivan 03/687 3 3 1,00

Bearzot Luca 03/110 6 2 0,33

Bordignon Giacomo 03/409 5 1 0,20

Steek Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Chiarandini Patrick (03/317) 0 0 4 9 4 7 4 6 4 10 4 4 0 0 4 10 4 9 4 10 0 0 4 10 0 0 0 0

Lando Musina Michele (03/240) 2 0 2 4 4 8 0 0 4 5 0 0 4 8 4 7 4 7 4 5 4 6 4 5 0 0 0 0

Linternone Paolo (03/006) 4 7 0 0 2 1 4 7 2 2 0 0 4 6 4 8 3 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 4 6 0 0

Vitturini Enrico (03/426) 0 0 4 6 2 4 4 6 0 0 4 5 0 0 3 4 2 2 4 3 2 4 0 0 3 2 0 0

Ursella Sara (03/1815) 4 6 0 0 4 4 0 0 4 2 4 3 4 4 0 0 2 2 4 0 0 0 4 9 4 6 0 0

Salvi Francesco (03/2159) 2 4 2 2 0 0 4 3 2 2 0 0 4 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 2 0 0

Kuzmic Nenad (03/174) 4 7 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

Delli Zotti Andrea (03/011) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 1 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Chiarandini Patrick 03/317 36 75 2,08

Lando Musina Michele 03/240 36 55 1,53

Linternone Paolo 03/006 29 39 1,34

Vitturini Enrico 03/426 28 36 1,29

Ursella Sara 03/1815 34 36 1,06

Salvi Francesco 03/2159 23 26 1,13

Kuzmic Nenad 03/174 12 14 1,17

Delli Zotti Andrea 03/011 10 3 0,30

Mustang Puhi

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Goz Loris (03/2331) 4 8 4 9 4 11 4 10 4 6 4 6 4 7 4 10 4 9 4 11 4 7 4 10 4 6 0 0

Del Zotto Loris (03/1339) 4 10 0 0 4 9 4 10 4 10 4 6 4 10 4 10 3 9 4 10 0 0 4 9 3 9 0 0

Balbi Dusan (03/1886) 3 7 4 8 2 5 4 4 4 9 4 8 4 5 4 11 3 7 4 10 4 8 3 9 3 5 0 0

Domenis Giorgio (03/1338) 1 0 4 1 3 2 2 0 0 0 4 3 4 4 0 0 1 0 3 7 4 5 0 0 1 3 0 0

Cantarutti Antonino (03/903) 2 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 4 3 4 9 0 0

Guizzo Damiano (03/2295) 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 2 2 3 0 0 0 0 4 2 1 2 1 0 1 3 1 2 1 2 0 0

Barnaba Aldo (03/2160) 2 3 4 5 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Drecogna Claudio (03/822) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tami Luca (03/933) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Goz Loris 03/2331 52 110 2,12

Del Zotto Loris 03/1339 42 102 2,43

Balbi Dusan 03/1886 46 96 2,09

Domenis Giorgio 03/1338 27 25 0,93

Cantarutti Antonino 03/903 16 21 1,31

Guizzo Damiano 03/2295 14 16 1,14

Barnaba Aldo 03/2160 11 14 1,27

Drecogna Claudio 03/822 0 0 0,00

Tami Luca 03/933 0 0 0,00



Pordenone Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Paro Mirko (03/2775) 4 11 4 8 4 8 4 11 4 11 4 10 4 9 4 10 3 3 4 11 4 11 4 11 4 10 0 0

Mahmud Sayed Washi Uddin 4 5 4 9 4 4 4 8 4 9 2 5 4 7 4 8 4 8 4 6 0 0 3 8 4 10 0 0

Paro Paolo (03/2776) 4 9 0 0 4 5 3 4 3 7 3 9 4 1 2 0 3 2 4 7 4 8 0 0 2 1 0 0

Poma Vincenzo Maria (03/2777) 2 1 2 3 1 1 4 5 1 2 4 11 0 0 3 6 3 3 4 2 1 2 3 6 4 9 0 0

Trevisan Andrea (03/2673) 2 0 3 4 0 0 0 0 3 4 0 0 4 5 2 2 1 0 0 0 3 2 1 3 2 2 0 0

Saponaro Simone (01/2521) 0 0 0 0 3 1 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 4 3 4 4 0 0 0 0

Favaretto Riccardo (03/2749) 0 0 2 3 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0

Dalla Colletta Stefano (03/2796) 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Paro Mirko 03/2775 51 124 2,43

Mahmud Sayed Washi 03/2674 45 87 1,93

Paro Paolo 03/2776 36 53 1,47

Poma Vincenzo Maria 03/2777 32 51 1,59

Trevisan Andrea 03/2673 21 22 1,05

Saponaro Simone 01/2521 14 9 0,64

Favaretto Riccardo 03/2749 6 6 1,00

Dalla Colletta Stefano 03/2796 3 0 0,00

Motordart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Moro Kevin (03/2355) 4 7 4 12 4 6 0 0 4 9 4 6 4 9 4 8 4 8 4 6 4 11 4 7 4 8 0 0

Virgulini  Cristian (03/1123) 4 6 4 8 4 7 4 9 4 8 4 8 4 4 4 3 4 7 3 2 4 2 4 5 4 8 0 0

De Paolis Emanuele (03/2493) 4 5 0 0 0 0 4 6 2 2 0 0 4 1 0 0 4 6 3 1 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0

Dal Pont Emiliano (03/1697) 2 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 2 1 4 9 2 0 4 5 0 0 4 1 2 2 4 4 2 2 0 0

Gattesco Michael (03/136) 0 0 4 1 2 0 4 5 2 5 2 3 2 2 4 4 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 2 0 0

Bolzicco Dennis (03/1913) 2 4 4 4 2 3 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Iacuzzo Monica (03/1698) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 5 1 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Moro Kevin 03/2355 48 97 2,02

Virgulini  Cristian 03/1123 51 77 1,51

De Paolis Emanuele 03/2493 25 29 1,16

Dal Pont Emiliano 03/1697 30 29 0,97

Gattesco Michael 03/136 24 22 0,92

Bolzicco Dennis 03/1913 19 21 1,11

Iacuzzo Monica 03/1698 11 11 1,00

I Ricercati

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Martin Emanuele (03/2015) 4 7 4 9 4 8 0 0 2 3 4 10 4 5 4 4 4 9 4 11 4 6 2 3 4 8 0 0

Picotti Cesare (03/2357) 2 4 4 4 0 0 4 10 2 6 4 10 4 8 4 5 4 8 4 3 4 9 3 1 3 5 0 0

Gortan Stefano (03/1641) 4 5 0 0 4 10 0 0 4 5 4 7 2 2 2 4 3 6 0 0 4 9 4 9 3 5 0 0

Guion Bruno (03/265) 2 1 2 2 0 0 4 4 4 8 4 7 2 2 3 2 1 3 0 0 4 7 2 3 0 0 0 0

Simionato Mauro (03/1181) 1 0 0 0 4 5 1 1 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 4 6 2 0 0 0 1 0 4 9 0 0

Somma Michael (03/1777) 3 1 0 0 4 6 3 3 4 5 0 0 2 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0

Fantin Stefano (03/1166) 0 0 4 5 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0

Cordani Simone (03/1256) 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 3 4 1 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Martin Emanuele 03/2015 44 83 1,89

Picotti Cesare 03/2357 42 73 1,74

Gortan Stefano 03/1641 34 62 1,82

Guion Bruno 03/265 28 39 1,39

Simionato Mauro 03/1181 19 23 1,21

Somma Michael 03/1777 19 17 0,89

Fantin Stefano 03/1166 9 13 1,44

Cordani Simone 03/1256 13 11 0,85

Cro Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Mijatovic Alen (03/1009) 4 10 3 5 4 9 4 7 3 4 4 10 4 11 4 6 4 9 4 6 0 0 4 9 4 2 0 0

Vuk Franjo (03/673) 2 4 4 9 4 7 4 5 4 4 4 8 4 9 2 3 2 5 4 7 4 7 4 11 4 4 0 0

Mijatovic Stjepan (03/2494) 3 4 4 8 4 6 4 9 4 7 4 5 4 6 2 3 4 8 4 5 4 9 3 4 2 2 0 0

Mijatovic Josip (03/2782) 3 5 4 12 4 7 4 2 4 4 3 2 0 0 4 7 2 5 4 4 4 11 4 5 2 3 0 0

Mijatovic Matteo (03/2781) 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 0 2 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 2 0 0 0

Mijatovic Franjo (03/614) 1 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 3 0 0

Mijatovic Jozo (03/674) 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Mijatovic Alen 03/1009 46 88 1,91

Vuk Franjo 03/673 46 83 1,80

Mijatovic Stjepan 03/2494 46 76 1,65

Mijatovic Josip 03/2782 42 67 1,60

Mijatovic Matteo 03/2781 14 9 0,64

Mijatovic Franjo 03/614 10 8 0,80

Mijatovic Jozo 03/674 4 0 0,00



Gunners

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Faganel Brian (03/1760) 4 10 4 4 4 8 4 4 4 7 4 4 4 6 4 6 4 7 4 7 0 0 4 5 4 7 0 0

De Filippis Federico  (03/2767) 4 9 4 5 4 7 4 7 3 1 4 6 2 3 4 7 4 2 4 6 4 0 4 2 4 5 0 0

Staieri Raffaele (03/1498) 3 6 4 6 0 0 4 9 4 3 0 0 4 8 4 7 0 0 4 6 4 2 0 0 4 4 0 0

Vodicar  Sergej (03/1019) 0 0 4 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 11 2 6 0 0 4 11 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0

Samuele Luca (03/2457) 1 0 0 0 4 6 4 5 4 3 4 1 2 4 2 1 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0

Marchesan Gabriele (03/243) 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 4 5 2 1 0 0

Mazelli Corrado (03/2521) 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

De Filippis Matteo (03/1786) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0

De Filippis Manuel (03/1758) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Faganel Brian 03/1760 48 75 1,56

De Filippis Federico 03/2767 49 60 1,22

Staieri Raffaele 03/1498 35 51 1,46

Vodicar  Sergej 03/1019 18 47 2,61

Samuele Luca 03/2457 27 24 0,89

Marchesan Gabriele 03/243 18 15 0,83

Mazelli Corrado 03/2521 8 5 0,62

De Filippis Matteo 03/1786 5 4 0,80

De Filippis Manuel 03/1758 0 0 0,00


